
期日前 不在者
在外

投票者
当日計

①
累計
Ⓐ

期日前 不在者
在外

投票者
当日計

①

１１日前 10月20日 58 58 58 43 43 43 15

１０日前 10月21日 96 96 154 49 49 92 105

９日前 10月22日 72 72 226 66 66 158 160

８日前 10月23日 82 1 83 309 71 71 229 238

７日前 10月24日 108 108 417 89 89 318 328

６日前 10月25日 148 148 565 122 122 440 443

５日前 10月26日 158 1 159 724 171 3 174 614 550

４日前 10月27日 168 15 183 907 203 5 208 822 699

３日前 10月28日 198 11 209 1,116 168 36 204 1,026 912

２日前 10月29日 224 5 229 1,345 430 5 435 1,461 910

１日前 10月30日 299 5 304 1,649 608 2 610 2,071 1,039

選　 挙
執行日

10月31日 0  0 0

1,611 38 1,649 2,020 51 2,071 2,071  

令和３年１０月３１日執行

令和３年１０月３１日執行　衆議院議員総選挙（小選挙区）

平成２９年１０月２２日執行

総　合　計

前　回
累　計
差　引

（Ⓐ－Ⓑ）


